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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: stock availability
1 message

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Apr 15, 2020 at 12:18 PM
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Anna Yakunina <yakunina@aktimed.ru>
Date: Wed, 15 Apr 2020 at 11:09
Subject: Re: stock availability
To: sarah walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Sarah, hi 
Hope my email finds you well!
As we still didn't get the goods readiness notification, is it possible to add  6 pcs of R-22MED to
our PO#3? In case there's stock available, of cause.
Looking forward to your reply,
Kind regards,
Anna

От: "Анна Якунина" <yakunina@aktimed.ru>
Кому: "sarah walton" <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>
Отправленные: Понедельник, 13 Апрель 2020 г 10:14:53
Тема: Re: stock availability

Dear Sarah, hi 
Thank you for your prompt reply. Very glad it was all in stock!
Looking forward to the dispatch info when available.
Kind regards,
Anna

От: "office" <office@viamed.co.uk>
Кому: "Анна Якунина" <yakunina@aktimed.ru>
Отправленные: Суббота, 11 Апрель 2020 г 11:10:24
Тема: Re: stock availability

Dear Anna,
Please be advised that I have managed to amend the original order.

Once we are ready to dispatch, we will send you the tracking number.

Kind regards

Sarah Walton
Customer Service Representative
Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and
admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the
main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but
we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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